SI-06636 12.23
5935 West 84th St. | Indianapolis, IN 46278 | 1-800-840-5635 | www.SolasRay.com
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HH06-49 49w 5K 5,772 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
HH12-104 104w 5K 13,342 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
HH18-144 144w 5K 18,018 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
HH22-175 175w 5K 21,157 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
HH27-219 219w 5K 25,558 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
HH32-260 260w 5K 32,640 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
HH40-328 328w 5K 40,945 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
The HazLoc Beast
20” dia. x 9” h
Always The Right Light
When you think of hazardous location lighting, think Solas Ray™.
We have both the in-house expertiese and variety of HazLoc
products to make sure you get the right solution the first time.
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HJCR1L-030 30w 4K / 5K 4,200 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJCR1L-040 40w 4K / 5K 5,600 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJCR1L-060 60w 4K / 5K 8,400 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJCR1L-080 80w 4K / 5K 11,200 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJCR1L-100 100w 4K / 5K 14,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJCR1L-150 150w 4K / 5K 21,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJCR1L-200 200w 4K / 5K 28,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJCR1L-250 250w 4K / 5K 35,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJCR1L-280 280w 4K / 5K 39,200 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
The Sentinel
16” dia. x 13.4” h
Specifications and data are subject to change without notice.
HIGH AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
LED Lighting Quick Reference Guide
A T - A - G L A N C E
ROUND Industrial High Bay Lighting
55°C to 100°C
ROUND HazLoc LED Lighting
All products featured in this document have a max.
ambient temperature rating of 55°C (131°F) or higher.
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
DBL-210 210w 5K 20,706 lm N/A 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -70˚C to +100˚C (212˚F) N/A IP66
DBL-350 350w 5K 35,000 lm N/A 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -70˚C to +100˚C (212˚F) N/A IP66
The Beast E2
20” dia. x 10.44” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
BL06-049 49w 5K 5,762 lm N/A 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
BL12-104 104w 5K 14,004 lm N/A 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
BL18-144 144w 5K 18,641 lm N/A 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
BL22-175 175w 5K 22,438 lm N/A 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
BL27-219 219w 5K 26,726 lm N/A 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
BL32-260 260w 5K 33,301 lm N/A 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
BL40-328 328w 5K 40,946 lm N/A 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
BL50-384 384w 5K 48,095 lm N/A 120-277 / 227-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
The Beast
20” dia. x 11” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
LB06-049 49w 5K 6,647 lm† N/A 120-277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
LB12-104 106w 5K 12,561 lm† N/A 120-277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
LB16-129 129w 5K 18,328 lm† N/A 120-277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) N/A IP66
The mini Beast
14” dia. x 8.56” h † Lumen ratings provided are for drop lens (standard) models. Dome and flat lenses also available.
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature* T-Rating IP Rating
HTR91C-060 60w 3K / 5K 6,000 lm C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)*† T4 IP67
HTR91C-080 80w 3K / 5K 8,000 lm C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)*‡ T4 IP67
HTR91C-100 100w 3K / 5K 10,000 lm C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T4 IP67
HTR92C-060 60w 3K / 5K 6,000 lm C1D2 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)*† T4 IP67
HTR92C-080 80w 3K / 5K 8,000 lm C1D2 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)*‡ T4 IP67
HTR92C-100 100w 3K / 5K 10,000 lm C1D2 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T4 IP67
The Monitor (C)
9.21” dia. x 7.61” h † 60w 480v models have a maximum ambient temperature rating of +85˚C (185˚F)     ‡ 80w 480v models have a maximum ambient temperature rating of +65˚C (149˚F)
Indicates Quick Ship program. See pg 4 for details.
Indicates products that have a maximum ambient temperature rating of 40°C (104°F)
when used in hazardous locations. These products have a higher ambient temperature
rating (shown in charts below) when used in non-hazardous locations.
*
5935 West 84th St. | Indianapolis, IN 46278 | 1-800-840-5635 | www.SolasRay.com
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature* T-Rating IP Rating
HTJS-020 20w 3K / 5K 2,000 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T3C, T4A IP67
HTJS-020-R 20w Red N/A C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T3C, T4A IP67
HTJS-020-G 20w Green N/A C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T3C, T4A IP67
HTJM-040 40w 3K / 5K 4,000 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T3C, T4A IP67
HTJM-050 50w 3K / 5K 5,000 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T3C, T4A IP67
HTJM-070 70w 3K / 5K 7,000 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T3C, T4A IP67
HTJM-080 80w 3K / 5K 8,000 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T3C, T4A IP67
The Scout
7.55” dia. x 14.08” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HJGJJ1-010 10w 4K / 5K 1,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T4 IP66
HJGJJ1-020 20w 4K / 5K 2,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T4 IP66
HJGJJ1-030 30w 4K / 5K 3,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T4 IP66
HJGJJ1-040 40w 4K / 5K 4,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T4 IP66
The Pilot
6.8” dia. x 16.1” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HL06-49 49w 5K 5,828 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
HL12-104 104w 5K 13,655 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
HL16-129 126w 5K 16,224 lm C1D2, C2D2 120-277 / 347-480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F) T5 IP66
The HazLoc
mini Beast
14” dia. x 4.2” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature* T-Rating IP Rating
HTR16C1-140 140w 3K / 5K 12,339 lm‡ C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* † T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C1-160 160w 3K / 5K 14,003 lm‡ C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C1-180 180w 3K / 5K 15,811 lm‡ C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C1-200 200w 3K / 5K 17,505 lm‡ C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C1-220 220w 3K / 5K 19,300 lm‡ C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C1-240 240w 3K / 5K 21,006 lm‡ C1D1, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C2-140 140w 3K / 5K 12,339 lm‡ C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* † T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C2-160 160w 3K / 5K 14,003 lm‡ C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C2-180 180w 3K / 5K 15,811 lm‡ C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C2-200 200w 3K / 5K 17,505 lm‡ C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C2-220 220w 3K / 5K 19,300 lm‡ C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
HTR16C2-240 240w 3K / 5K 21,006 lm‡ C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 / 347 / 480 -25˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T5,T4,T4A,T3 IP67
The Boss
16.14” dia. x 8.5” h
† 140w 480v models have a maximum ambient temperature rating of +85˚C (185˚F) ‡ Lumen ratings are for 5K kelvin models only
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature* T-Rating IP Rating
HTR11C2-120 120w 3K / 5K 12,000 lm C1D2, C2D2 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* T3C, T6 IP67
HTR11C2-140 140w 3K / 5K 14,000 lm C1D2, C2D2 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T3C, T6 IP67
The Guard (C)
10.95” dia. x 9.6” h
ROUND HazLoc LED Lighting (cont)
SI-06636 12.23
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature* T-Rating IP Rating
HTR7C1-040 40w 3K / 5K 4,000 lm C1D1, C2D1 24 / 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)*†‡ T6, T4, T3C IP67
HTR7C1-060 60w 3K / 5K 6,000 lm C1D1, C2D1 24 / 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* ‡ T6, T4, T3C IP67
HTR7C2-040 40w 3K / 5K 4,000 lm C1D2 24 / 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)*†‡ T6, T4, T3C IP67
HTR7C2-060 60w 3K / 5K 6,000 lm C1D2 24 / 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* ‡ T6, T4, T3C IP67
The Lookout (C)
7.25” dia. x 6.21” h
† 40w 480v models have a maximum ambient temperature rating of +85˚C (185˚F)    ‡ 24v models have a maximum ambient temperature rating of +65˚C (149˚F)
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature* T-Rating IP Rating
HTR5-020 20w 5K 2,000 lm C1D2, C2D2 24 / 120 / 277 / 480 -65˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)*† T3B, T5 IP67
The Spotter
4.84” dia. x 7.6” h
† 24v models have a maximum ambient temperature rating of +65˚C (149˚F)
5935 West 84th St. | Indianapolis, IN 46278 | 1-800-840-5635 | www.SolasRay.com
Specifications and data are subject to change without notice.
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HJIL21-030 30w 4K / 5K 4,200 lm C1D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJIL21-040 40w 4K / 5K 5,600 lm C1D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
The Steward (2ft)
The Steward (4ft) Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HJIL41-040 40w 4K / 5K 5,600 lm C1D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJIL41-060 60w 4K / 5K 8,400 lm C1D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJIL41-080 80w 4K / 5K 11,200 lm C1D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJIL41-100 100w 4K / 5K 13,500 lm C1D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJIL41-120 120w 4K / 5K 16,200 lm C1D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
24” l x 5.5” w x 8.1” h
47.5” l x 5.5” w x 8.1” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HJHL22-010 10w 4K / 5K 1,400 lm C1D2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJHL22-020 20w 4K / 5K 2,800 lm C1D2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJHL22-040 40w 4K / 5K 5,400 lm C1D2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
The Flyer (2ft)
The Flyer
(4ft) Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HJHL42-040 40w 4K / 5K 5,600 lm C1D2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJHL42-050 50w 4K / 5K 7,000 lm C1D2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
HJHL42-060 60w 4K / 5K 8,100 lm C1D2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T4 IP66
24” l x 4.7” w x 9.5” h
47” l x 4.7” w x 9.5” h
Linear HazLoc LED Lighting
The Keeper
25.85” l x 4.13” w x 6.46” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature* T-Rating IP Rating
HTL1 40w 3K 3,600 lm C1D1, C2D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T4 IP68
HTL1 40w 5K 4,000 lm C1D1, C2D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T4 IP68
HTL1 60w 3K 5,400 lm C1D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* T4 IP68
HTL1 60w 5K 6,000 lm C1D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* T4 IP68
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HKL4-036 36w 3K/4K/5K 4,000 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 IP66
HKL4-048 48w 3K/4K/5K 5,400 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 IP66
HKL4-056 56w 3K/4K/5K 6,300 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 IP66
HKL4-072 72w 3K/4K/5K 8,100 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 IP66
HKL4-100 100w 3K/4K/5K 10,900 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 IP66
The Curator (2ft)
The Curator (4ft)
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HKL2-036 36w 3K/4K/5K 4,000 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 IP66
HKL2-048 48w 3K/4K/5K 5,400 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 IP66
HKL2-056 56w 3K/4K/5K 6,300 lm C1D2, C2D1 120 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 IP66
23.6” l x 5.3” w x 3.3” h
47.2” l x 5.3” w x 3.3” h
SI-06636 12.23
The Keeper 2 (2ft)
23.15” l x 6.95” w x 6.5” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HTL22-040 40w 3K / 5K 4,833 lm† C1D2, C2D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T4 / T4A IP67
HTL22-060 60w 3K / 5K 6,688 lm† C1D2, C2D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* T4 / T4A IP67
HTL22-120 120w 3K / 6K 12,000 lm† C1D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T3C IP67
HTL22-150 150w 3K / 6K 15,000 lm† C1D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T3C IP67
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HTL24-040 40w 3K / 5K 4,833 lm† C1D2, C2D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +100˚C (212˚F)* T4 / T4A IP67
HTL24-080 80w 3K / 5K 9,414 lm† C1D2, C2D2 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* T4 / T4A IP67
HTL24-120 120w 3K / 5K 14,180 lm† C1D2, C2D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T4 / T4A IP67
HTL24-240 240w 3K / 6K 24,000 lm† C1D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T3C IP67
HTL24-300 300w 3K / 6K 30,000 lm† C1D2 120 / 277 -40˚C to +65˚C (149˚F)* T3C IP67
The Keeper 2 (4ft)
46.38” l x 6.95” w x 6.5” h † Lumen ratings provided are for 5K and 6K kelvin models
5935 West 84th St. | Indianapolis, IN 46278 | 1-800-840-5635 | www.SolasRay.com
Specifications and data are subject to change without notice.
The Director Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HEL10-101 8w-16w N/A N/A C1D2 120 / 277 -65˚C to +160˚C (320˚F) T4A IP68
14.5” w x 12.7” h x 3.5” d
The Guide Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HJJES-003 3w N/A N/A C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 -20˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T3C IP66
HJJES-005 5w N/A N/A C1D1&2, C2D1&2 120-277 -20˚C to +60˚C (140˚F) T3C IP66
15.59” w x 18.5” h x 4.5” d
The Commander Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
CTL 6.5 - 11w N/A N/A C1D1, C2D1 120-277 / 220-240 10˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 ---
CTLES (Exit) 6.5 - 11w N/A N/A C1D1, C2D1 120-277 / 220-240 10˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T6 ---
19.75” w x 23.88” h x 5.63” d
Emergency HazLoc LED Lighting
Indicates models that qualify for the Solas Ray™ Quick Ship program.
Quick Ship products typically ship within 10 days.  Quantity and other
limitations apply.  Contact Solas Ray™ for current product lead times.
SI-06636 12.23
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature* T-Rating IP Rating
HTRT-040 40w 5K 4,000 lm C1D2 120 / 277 / 480 -40˚C to +85˚C (185˚F)* T4 IP67
The Attendant
10.45” w x 5.12” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HCS16-120 120w 5K 13,800 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
HCS16-150 150w 5K 17,250 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
HCS16-180 185w 5K 21,300 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
The Warden
16” w x16” h
12” w x 12” h
8” w x 8” h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HCS12-060 60w 5K 6,900 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
HCS12-080 80w 5K 9,200 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
HCS12-100 100w 5K 11,500 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HCS8-020 20w 5K 2,300 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
HCS8-030 30w 5K 3,450 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
HCS8-040 40w 5K 4,600 lm C1D2 100-240 / 277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T5 IP67
15.7” w x 11.3” h / 11.6”w x 11.6”h
Model # Wattage Kelvin Lumens Class/Division Voltage Ambient Temperature T-Rating IP Rating
HJDS1-020 20w 4K / 5K 2,800 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T4 IP66
HJDS1-040 40w 4K / 5K 5,600 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T4 IP66
HJDS1-060 60w 4K / 5K 8,400 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T4 IP66
HJDS1-080 80w 4K / 5K 11,200 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T4 IP66
HJDS1-100 100w 4K / 5K 14,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T4 IP66
HJDS1-150 150w 4K / 5K 21,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T4 IP66
HJDS1-200 200w 4K / 5K 28,000 lm C1D1&2, C2D1&2 100-277 / 200-480 -40˚C to +55˚C (131˚F) T4 IP66
The Dominator
FLOOD HazLoc LED Lighting